
Date April  - June Date July - Sep Date Oct  - Dec Date Jan - March
12.7.21 9,51,751.00    
17.8.21 17,42,238.00  

SKN Stiching Kinderposstzegels Nederland 
Schipholweg 97

7.6.21 7,85,070.00     - - 29.12.21 3,77,415.00        - -

TASK FORCE Stiching Kinderposstzegels Nederland 
Schipholweg 97

- - 29.7.21 11,57,260.00  29.12.21 5,51,865.00        - -

ACC Stiching Kinderposstzegels Nederland 
Schipholweg 97

- - 29.7.21 21,01,195.00  29.12.21 10,06,440.00      - -

Girls First Fund Geneva, USA - - 26.7.21 22,53,722.00  29.12.21 2,40,683.00        13.01.2022 7,12,774.00          
GAATW P.O. Box 36 Bangkok Noi Post Office Bangkok 

10700 Thailand
- - - - - - -

AWC 25 Merylebone Road 
London NW1 5JR UK, 
United Kingdome, 
Email Id: info@allwecan.org.uk, 
Web: http://www.allwecan.org. uk

- - - - 13.12.21 3,70,599.00        10.02.22 10,500.00             

FREDOM FUND The Freedom Fund (US) 215 Park Ave s 
floor 11 New York  10003 USA

19.6.21 3,66,000.00     - - - - - -

DKA Wilhelmenstrabe 91/2 F 1160 Vienna 
Austria Europe

- - - - 20.12.21 18,93,596.00      - -

Girls Not Bride Seventh Floor, 65,Leadenhall Street, 
London EC3A2AD

- - - - 20.12.2021 9,97,537.00        - -

Bank Interest Expenditure Account 25.6.21 26,329.00         25.9.21 48,855.00       25.12.21 43,645.00            25.03.22 52,391.00             
FC Received Account - - - - 29.12.21 2,192.60              25.3.22 783.00                   

Lutheran Social
500 W Wilson Bridge Rd #245, 
Worthington, OH 43085, United States

- - - - - - 10.03.22 1,51,100.00          

07.02.22 7,66,744.00          SOIR-IM Trollebergsvagen 5, Lund, Sweden, - - - -
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